
PERMIT FEES: 
$75 – One Time Application Fee 
$75 - TOTAL 

TEMPORARY EXTENSION OF CLASS B TAVERN 
LICENSED PREMISE PERMIT 

Issued:  September 8, 2021 
Effective:  September 25, 2021 
Expires:  September 25, 2021 

ISSUED TO: 
KIP'S INN

837 S. 108th Street

APPROVED PREMISE EXTENSION AREA 
 See Attached Map

CONDITIONS:  
The hours of operation for the area are limited to 10AM to 10PM

Rebecca N. Grill, City Clerk 

Objections: If objection is received, the council will consider the special extension application at its next regular meeting just like any 
new license application and may reject it or place special restrictions on the extended premises (hours, number of people, etc.
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--IF THIS IS NOT COMPLETED, THE APPLICATION WILL NOT BE ACCEPTEDT-
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WEST ALLIS CITY CLERK . 7525 W. c REENFIELO AVE. . (414) 302-8220 . cterk@\uestafliswi.oov 5

I
li

Outdoor Premise Diagram
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Please use the area below to draw a diagram of the proposed seasonal extended premise and indicate
where alcohol will be served and where enterlainment will be located.
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From: Gina Gresch
To: Kips Inn
Bcc: Alderpersons; Clerk - Shared; Dan Devine; Patrick Mitchell; Timothy Gold
Subject: 2021-09-25 - Kip"s Inn.pdf
Date: Wednesday, September 8, 2021 2:10:00 PM
Attachments: 2021-09-25 - Kip"s Inn.pdf

Good Afternoon,
 
Attached is your approved Temporary Premise Extension Permit for
September 25, 2021.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.  Have a great event!
 
Gina Gresch, MMC/WCPC
Deputy City Clerk | City Clerk
City of West Allis
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. | West Allis, WI 53214
Office: 414-302-8201
thatswhywestallis.com
 
 

mailto:GGresch@westalliswi.gov
mailto:kipsinn100@aol.com
mailto:d_Alderpersons@westalliswi.gov
mailto:clerk@westalliswi.gov
mailto:ddevine@westalliswi.gov
mailto:PMitchell@westalliswi.gov
mailto:TGold@westalliswi.gov
https://thatswhywestallis.com/
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Please use the area below to draw a diagram of the proposed seasonal extended premise and indicate
where alcohol will be served and where enterlainment will be located.
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